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Result Analysis for the Academic Year

2018-19

Total Students Total Number @ Percentag
of Students e of
Appeared Students

35

Name of the
Student
NUSRATBANU
POORNIMA G
MOHAMMED
TAJUDDIN

RACHAMMA
VIJAYALAXMI
CHIDANANDA
MAMATHA
BASAVARA]
ERAMMA
LAXMAN

29

Appeared
83

Top 10 Scorers

Number of
Students
Passed

23

Register

Number
1723871
1723884
1723899

1723906
1723905
1723952
1723888
1723951
1723908
1723875

Maximum

200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Marks

Percentage of
Number of
Students
Passed
79

Marks
Obtained
179
175
174

174
173
172
171
171
169
166

Percentage of
Students failed

21

Percentage

90%
88%
87%

87.5%
87%
86.5%
86%
86%
85%
83%

University Ranks: GOLD MEDAL: 1. NUSRAT BANU
REG. NO: 1723871



Range of Marks Number of Students

100 00
90-99 01
80-89 10
70-79 09
60-69 01
50-59 01
40-49 01

Graph

Result Analysis for the Academic
Year 2018-19
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Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2019-20

Total Students  Total Number of Percentage Number of Percentage of Percentage of
Students of Students Students Passed Number of Students failed
Appeared Appeared Students Passed

Top 10 Scorers
84 24

32 27 89 11
Top 10 Scorers

SL Name of the Student Register Maximum Marks Percentage

No. Number Marks Obtained

01. SONIYA 18929193 200 180 90%

02. MUDDANAGOUDA 18929251 200 177 88.5%

03. RAJU 18929262 200 177 88.5%

04. SUNITA 18929241 200 175 87.5%

05. CHITTEMMA 18929291 200 171 85.5%

06. CHANNAPPA 18929282 200 165 82.5%

07. NINGAYYA 18929205 200 160 80%

08. HANUMAN GOUDA 18929224 200 160 80%

09. JOYTHI 18929204 200 159 79.5%

10. UDREI\_‘MUNI 18929281 200 159 79.5%
rap



Range of Marks Number of Students

100 00
90-99 01
80-89 07
70-79 14
60-69 02
50-59 00
40-49 00

Graph

Result Analysis for the Academic Year
2019-20
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Result Analysis for the Academic Year2020-21

Total Students Total Number of Percentage Number of Percentage of Percentage of
Students of Students Number of Students failed
Appeared Students Passed Students
Appeared Passed
28 24 86 20 83 17

Top 10 Scorers

SI.  Name of the Student  Register Maximum Marks Percentag:
No. Number Marks Obtained
01. RAJABI 1923486 100 92 92%
02. | JAYSHREE 1923516 100 92 92%
03. KAVYA 1923479 100 90 90%
04. NAVANEETHA 1923483 100 88 88%
05. SHARANA BASAVA 1923530 100 86 86%
06. MASHREE 1923531 100 86 86%
07. HUCHAPPA 1923504 100 84 84%
08. GEETHANJALI 1923485 100 83 83%
09. JAYAMMA 1923487 100 82 82%
10. PADMANABHA 1923532 100 80 80%
Range of Marks Number of Students
100 00

90-99 03

80-89 07

70-79 07

60-69 03

50-59 00

40-49 00
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Total Students

Sl

No.
01.

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2021-22

Students
Appeared
41 36
Name of the Student
ASHA BEE
SHIVALINGAPPA
RAMANJANEYYA
SIMAN
TIFIQ
SHYAM
AFREEN
MAHESH
SRI RAKSHA
SHARADA

Total Number of Percentage

of Students
Appeared

88

Number of

Students Passed

28

Top 10 Scorers

Register
Number
A2024626

A2024599
A2024607
A2024609
A2024600
A2024623
A2024625
A2024700
A2024608
A2024637

Maximum

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Marks

Percentage of

Number of

Students Passed

89
85
83
83
81
81
81
81
80
80

78

Marks
Obtained

Percentage of
Students failed

22

Percentage

89%
85%
83%
83%
81%
81%
81%
81%
80%
80%



Range of Marks Number of Students

100 00
90-99 00
80-89 12
70-79 09
60-69 05
50-59 01
40-49 01
Graph
Result Analysis for the Academic Year
2021-22
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Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2022-23

Total Students Total Number of = Percentage Number of Percentage of Percentage of
Students of Students = Students Passed Number of Students failed
Appeared Appeared Students Passed
73 69 95 68 99 01

Top 10 Scorers

S, Name of the Student ~ Register Number Maximum Marks Marks Obtained Percentage
No.

01.  PAVAN A2135676 100 90 90%
02.  SHAMEENA BEGUM A2135685 100 90 90%
03.  HUSENI A2135688 100 90 90%
04.  SHIVKUMAR A2135741 100 90 90%
05.  KARIMUNNISA BEGUM A2135745 100 90 90%
06.  RADHIKA A2135690 100 89 89%
07.  RAMESH A2135660 100 88 88%
08.  LAKSHML M A2135700 100 88 88%
09.  MOUNUDDIN A2135730 100 88 88%

10.  MOUNUDDIN A2135668 100 87 87%



Range of Marks Number of Students

100 00
90-99 05
80-89 30
70-79 22
60-69 06
50-59 03
40-49 01

Graph

Result Analysis for the Academic
Year 2022-23
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ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE OF THE STUDENTS

2018-19 TO 2022-23 (FINAL EXAM)

SL.No Year Appeared Passed Percentage
1 2018-19 29 23 79
2 2019-20 27 24 89
3 20220-21 24 20 83
4 2021-22 36 28 78
5 2022-23 69 68 99




ACADEMICS PERFORMANCE OF THE STUDENTS
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GOLD MEDAL

Kum. Nusrat Banu Syed Azgar has been Awarded Sri. Gangadhar Namoshi
Memorial GOLD MEDAL for securing highest marks in BA (V& VI Semester) in
ECONOMICS during the examination held in June/July 2019 Among the successful

candidates.
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